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Bridge Designer   
208-334-8589
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Amy Bower
Bridge Inspector
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Victor Babiychuk
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CADDS                                                                          
208-334-8665
David.Samuelson@itd.idaho.gov
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Elsa Johnson, P.E.
Bridge Designer
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Bridge Designer   
208-334-8466
Scott.Litchfield@itd.idaho.gov

Jared Levings, P.E.
Bridge Designer   
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Bridge Designer
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Bridge Designer
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Lauren Graham, P.E.
Load Rating
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208-334-8129          
Jake.Legler@itd.idaho.gov
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Project Manager                                                                    
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Patty.Fish@itd.idaho.gov

Melissa Hennessy, P.E.
Group 1 Design Leader

208-334-8545
Melissa.Hennessy@itd.idaho.gov
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Bridge Inspector Trainee
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David.Cuvelier@itd,idaho.gov
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Mike Ebright, P.E.
Planning Engineer 
208-334-8546
Mike.Ebright@itd.idaho.gov

Darren LaMay, P.E. 
Bridge Designer
208-334-8503
Darren.LaMay@itd.idaho.gov

Michael Johnson, P.E.
 State Bridge Engineer

208-334-8487
Michael.Johnson@itd.idaho.gov      
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 Alan Buehrig, P.E. 
Bridge Asset Management Engineer

208-334-8106
Alan.Buehrig@itd.idaho.gov
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Group 2 Design Leader 
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